
2022 Table Tennis Results 
Held July 23 in Potomac

 
Singles 
Women 
55-59 
Gold—Emily Wade (Owings Mills) 

 
65-69 
Gold—Pauline Jensen (Columbia) 
Silver—Karen Gushiken (Rockville) 

 
70-74 
Gold—Si Cheong (Ellicott City) 
Silver—Guozhen Su (Annapolis) 
Bronze—Margery McCarthy Hall (Rockville) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, VA) 
Gold—Cecilia Wathen (Annapolis) 
 
85-89 
Gold—Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) 
Silver—Youngja Lee (Annapolis) 
Bronze—Mei-li Liu (Potomac) 

 
Men 
50-54 
Gold—Reginald Sotero (Silver Spring)  

 
55-59 
Gold—Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, VA) 
Silver—Garth Jordan (Tampa, FL) 
Bronze—Kevin Walton (Ashburn, VA) 
Gold—Xinsheng Huang (Ellicott City) 
Silver—Timothy Wilcox (Ellicott City) 

 
60-64 
Gold—Kangmin Zheng (Potomac) 
Silver—Steve Hochman (Westminster) 
Bronze—Zhuqing Charlie Li (Rockville) 
4.) Igor Lozitskiy (Rockville) 
5.) Gordon Lee (Oakton, VA) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Ming Liu (Germantown) 
Silver—Enrique Torrez (Ashburn, VA) 
Silver—Yifan Deng (Severn) 
Bronze—Julian Waters (Gaithersburg) 
4.) Jeffrey Smart (Columbia) 
5.) Steven Richwine (Westminster) 



6.) Daryl Hill (Parkville) 
7.) Xiao Jian Sun (Lutherville) 
9.) John Olsen (Annandale, VA) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Cheng-Dong Chang (Potomac) 
Silver—Samuel Huang (Rockville) 
Bronze—Somchai Paarporn (Potomac) 
4.) Steve Stone (Frederick) 
5.) Mark Radom (Owings Mills) 
6.) Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg) 

 
75-79 
Gold—Weishuang Qu (Herndon, VA) 
Silver—Hong Kim (Annandale, VA) 
Bronze—John Papp (Nokesville, VA) 
Gold—James Richardson (New Windsor) 
Silver—Earl Hearst (Silver Spring) 
Bronze—Khiet Tu (Gaithersburg) 
4.) Anthony Gaglione (Arnold) 

 
80-84 
Gold—Shih Lin (Waterford, VA) 
Gold—Gordon Gregg (Ashton) 
Silver—Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring) 
Bronze—Carl Gundersdorf (Ellicott City) 
4.) Ray Glass (Rockville) 
5.) Norman Estrin, Ph.D. (Silver Spring) 
6.) Donald Juran (Rockville) 

 
85-89 
Gold—Su Liu (Potomac) 
Silver—Donald Holliday (Columbia) 
Bronze—Kent Watkins (Bethesda) 
4.) Dennis Dawson (Silver Spring) 
 

Doubles 
Women 
65-69 
Gold—Pauline Jensen (Columbia) / Guozhen Su (Annapolis) 
Silver—Karen Gushiken (Rockville) / Margery Mccarthy Hall (Rockville) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, VA) / Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) 
Gold—Youngja Lee (Annapolis) / Cecilia Wathen (Annapolis) 
 

Men 
55-59 
Gold—Garth Jordan (Tampa, FL) / Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, VA) 
 
 
Gold—Yifan Deng (Severn) / Xinsheng Huang (Ellicott City) 
Bronze—John Olsen (Annandale) / Kevin Walton (Ashburn, VA) 



Silver— Daryl Hill (Parkville) / Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Zhuqing Charlie Li (Rockville) / Kangmin Zheng (Potomac) 
Silver—Steve Hochman (Westminster) / Jeffrey Smart (Columbia) 
Bronze—Gordon Lee (Oakton, VA) / Enrique Torrez (Ashburn, VA) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Steven Richwine (Westminster) / Julian Waters (Gaithersburg) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Cheng-Dong Chang (Potomac) / Samuel Huang (Rockville) 
Silver—Weishuang Qu (Herndon, VA) / Steve Stone (Frederick) 
Silver—Somchai Paarporn (Potomac) / Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg) 
Bronze—Mark Radom (Owings Mills) / James Richardson (New Windsor) 

 
75-79 
Gold—Hong Kim (Annandale, VA) / John Papp (Nokesville, VA) 
Gold—Norman Estrin PhD (Silver Spring) / Earl Hearst (Silver Spring) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Shih Lin (Waterford, VA) / Su Liu (Potomac) 

Gold—Ray Glass (Rockville) / Gordon Gregg (Ashton) 
Silver—Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring) / Donald Juran (Rockville) 
 
85-89 
Gold—Donald J Holliday (Columbia) / Kent Watkins (Bethesda) 

 
Mixed Doubles 
55-59 
Gold—Emily Wade (Owings Mills) / Garth Jordan (Tampa, FL) 
Silver—Margery Mccarthy Hall (Rockville) / Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, VA) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) / Steve Hochman (Westminster) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Yvonne Smart (Columbia) / Jeffrey Smart (Columbia) 
Silver—Si Cheong (Ellicott City) / Julian Waters (Gaithersburg) 
Bronze—Pauline Jensen (Columbia) / Steven Richwine (Westminster) 
4.) Karen Gushiken (Rockville) / Khiet Tu (Gaithersburg) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Guozhen Su (Annapolis) /Anthony Gaglione (Arnold) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, VA) / Weishuang Qu (Herndon, VA) 
Gold—Jan Skaggs (Silver Spring) / Earl Hearst (Silver Spring) 
 
85-89 
Gold—Mei-Li Liu (Potomac) / Su Liu (Potomac) 

 


